
Disco Solo Jr.1 kvinner
Rangering Navn

1 Mathea Vlacic, Move On
2 Sunniva Hammerø Pedersen, Move On
3 Hedvig Hovde Høidal, Move On 

Disco Solo Jr.2 kvinner
Rangering Navn

1 Amalie Elle Lepperød, Studio 1
2 Amelia Kallstad Aarflot, Studio 1
3 Emma Sofie Lauritzen, Move On
4 Silja Andrésdottir Schultz, Move On
5 Wilma Larsen, Move On
6 Pernille Bjerke-Borgen, 2Dance
7 Mali Lia Solito De Solis Hansen, Studio 1
8 Alida Marie Fjeld, Move On
9 Liana Løvtangen Klein, X Studios - Frogner DK

10 Pernille Valbjørn, Studio 1
1. reserve Mina Slettbakken, 2Dance
2. reserve Abigail Kayla Niteka, 2Dance

Disco Solo Youth kvinner
Rangering Navn

1 Mari Aslaksen, 2Dance
2 Iselin Krogh Sjøberg, Move On
3 Mina Sandvik Sæta, 2Dance
4 Leah Sofie Hammerø Pedersen, Move On
5 Isabel Mathisen Lunde, Frogner DK
6 Marielle Lühr-Sæthre, 2Dance
7 Mia Fosshaug Laubacher, Studio 1
8 Maja Holmstedt, Victory Dance
9 Karoline Baldejera Paulsen, Studio 1

10 Maria Mathisen Lunde, Frogner DK
1. reserve Hannah Katrina Ågedal-Mortensen, Victory Dance
2. reserve Tindra Hedstrøm Engebråten, Unique DK
3. reserve Stine Bergedal-Mossevik, 2Dance
4. reserve Julie Elise Fjelldal, Move On
5.reserve Katharina Aafløy, Victory Dance

Disco Solo Adult kvinner
Rangering Navn

1 Tiril Aslaksen, 2Dance
2 Maren Nyrud Fonstad, Victory Dance
3 Thea Jarulf Berget, Studio 1
4 Jian-Alicia Hausken, Move On
5 Amalie Stormo Fenny, Victory Dance
6 Mira Evenrud, Studio 1

Disco Duo Jr.1 kvinner
Rangering Navn

1 Mathea Vlacic - Sunniva Hammerø Pedersen, Move On
2 Hedvig Hovde Høidal - Jessica Adele Frid-Langseter, Move On
3 Olivia Pedersen - Sofie Seeberg-Holmedal, 2Dance

Disco Duo Jr.2 kvinner
Rangering Navn

1 Liana Løvtangen Klein - Pernille Bjerke-Borgen, 2Dance
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2 Silja Andrésdottir Schultz - Vilde Marie Sjølstad Tangvik, Move On
3 Amalie Elle Lepperød - Celine Høgtorp Benterud, Studio 1
4 Emilie Skaslien - Mina Slettbakken, 2Dance
5 Abigail Kayla Niteka - Lilli Røren, 2Dance
6 Emilia Victoria M. Hammerstad - Mali Solito De Solis Hansen, Studio 1

Disco Duo Adult kvinner
Rangering Navn

1 Mari Aslaksen - Tiril Aslaksen, 2Dance
2 Amalie Stormo Fenny - Maja Holmstedt, Victory Dance
3 Iselin Krogh Sjøberg - Leah Sofie Pedersen, Move On
4 Isabel M. Lunde - Stine Bergedal-Mossevik, 2Dance
5 Enja Vangdal Aamaas - Iris Vangdal Aamaas, Diamond Dance - Bergen DK
6 Elise Marie Strand Iversen - Pernille Valbjørn, Studio 1
7 Maren Nyrud Fonstad - Mira Evenrud, Victory Dance
8 Celina Mo Nordnes - Mia Fosshaug Laubacher, Victory Dance

Disco Smallgroup Jr.
Rangering Navn

1 Move On Queens (disco), Move On
2 Victory Dance Vipers (disco), Victory Dance
3 2dance Company eXcellence (disco), 2Dance
4 2dance Company eXtreme (disco), 2Dance
5 2dance Company eXcite (disco), 2Dance

Disco Smallgroup Adult
Rangering Navn

1 Victory Dance Explicit (disco), Victory Dance
2 Move On Ignite (disco), Move On
3 DD Radiance (disco), Diamond Dance - Bergen DK
4 Studio 1 Sapphire (disco), Studio 1
5 2dance Company eXtreme (disco), 2Dance

Disco Formasjon Jr.
Rangering Navn

1 Studio 1 Red Flame (disco), Studio 1

Disco Freestyle Jr.1 kvinner
Rangering Navn

1 Sunniva Hammerø Pedersen, Move On
2 Mathea Vlacic, Move On
3 Hedvig Hovde Høidal, Move On
4 Jessica Adele Frid-Langseter, Move On
5 Mathea Celine Sneve Hansen, Elite Dance Fredrikstad

Disco Freestyle Jr.2 kvinner
Rangering Navn

1 Lilli Røren, Diamond Dance - Bergen DK
2 Emma Sofie Lauritzen, Move On
3 Silja Andrésdottir Schultz, Move On
4 Alida Marie Fjeld, Move On
5 Abigail Kayla Niteka, 2Dance
6 Emma Kaspara Andersen Føleide, Bergen Freestyle

Disco Freestyle Adult kvinner
Rangering Navn

1 Hannah Katrina Ågedal-Mortensen, Victory Dance
2 Elise Marie Strand Iversen, Studio 1
3 Marielle Lühr-Sæthre, 2Dance
4 Stine Bergedal-Mossevik, 2Dance
5 Karoline Baldejera Paulsen, Studio 1
6 Isabel Mathisen Lunde, Frogner DK


